
CHILDREN’S CHORUS CALENDAR | 2023-2024

SPRING SEMESTER

Date Event Time Location

Monday, February 5 Rehearsal 6:00pm-7:30pm WCA

Monday, February 12 Rehearsal 6:00pm-7:30pm WCA

Monday, February 26 Rehearsal
(Bring-a-Friend Night)

6:00pm-7:30pm WCA

Monday, March 18 Rehearsal 6:00pm-7:30pm WCA

Monday, March 25 Rehearsal 6:00pm-7:30pm WCA

Monday, April 1 Rehearsal 6:00pm-7:30pm WCA

Monday, April 8 Rehearsal 6:00pm-7:30pm WCA

Monday, April 15 Rehearsal 6:00pm-7:30pm WCA

Monday, April 22 Rehearsal 6:00pm-7:30pm WCA

Monday, April 29 Dress Rehearsal 6:00pm-7:30pm First Presbyterian Church
in Wooster

Saturday, May 4 Children’s Chorus
Spring Concert

2:30pm
Call Time: 1:00pm

First Presbyterian Church
in Wooster

Monday, May 6 Children’s Chorus
Game Night

6:00pm-7:30pm WCA


